
S.C.S.B.R.A. Ladies Individuals Winter 2019/20
 Results Round 4

 Division 1

R.Furniss 100 M.Peers-Jones 98
L.Jones 99 A.Guilloud 95
S.Polakhare 99 C.Doe 98

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

R.Furniss 4 7 398 99.50
L.Jones 4 7 396 99.00
C.Doe 4 4 395 98.75
M.Peers-Jones 4 4 392 98.00
S.Polakhare 4 2 390 97.50
A.Guilloud 4 0 376 94.00

 Division 2

A.Rayner 96 H.Fountain 97
P.Luke 97 A.Hoad 95
V.Choi 91 S.Dunsworth 95

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

P.Luke 4 8 388 97.00
S.Dunsworth 4 6 382 95.50
A.Hoad 4 4 387 96.75
A.Rayner 4 2 381 95.25
H.Fountain 4 2 381 95.25
V.Choi 3 2 281 93.67

 Division 3

L.Alexander 94 E.Twyford 96
W.Thomas 94 C.Long 91
R.Wilkes-Green 92 I.Logan 95

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

I.Logan 4 8 382 95.50
W.Thomas 4 6 377 94.25
L.Alexander 4 4 378 94.50
E.Twyford 4 4 370 92.50
R.Wilkes-Green 4 2 376 94.00
C.Long 4 0 361 90.25

 Division 4

V.Potiakova 86 H.McLoughlin 94
M.Reay 92 S.Hallowes 98
N.Howe 93 Y.Gordon 96

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

Y.Gordon 4 7 381 95.25
H.McLoughlin 4 6 377 94.25
S.Hallowes 4 5 380 95.00
V.Potiakova 4 4 375 93.75
M.Reay 4 2 366 91.50
N.Howe 4 0 368 92.00

 Division 5

J.Leigh-Myers EXT C.Auton 88
A.Oh 92 S.Mills 86
S.Chambers 84 C.Gomez-Graham 91

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

C.Gomez-Graham 4 6 351 87.75
S.Chambers 4 4 362 90.50
S.Mills 4 4 340 85.00
A.Oh 2 4 184 92.00
J.Leigh-Myers 2 2 179 89.50
C.Auton 4 0 343 85.75

 Division 6

T.Bridge 89 B.Ealey 88
S.Meek 89 K.D..... WDN
A.Fallon EXT S.Chanda 93

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

S.Meek 4 6 351 87.75
T.Bridge 4 5 353 88.25
S.Chanda 4 3 349 87.25
B.Ealey 4 2 347 86.75
A.Fallon 0 0 0  
K.D..... 0 Withdrawn
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